Lenovo® recommends Windows 8 Pro.
THIN AND LIGHT ENTERPRISE-CLASS ULTRABOOK
THE LENOVO® THINKPAD® T431s ULTRABOOK
The Lenovo® ThinkPad® T431s is an ultrabook powered by the latest 3rd generation Intel® Core™ i
processor (up to i7). It weighs just 3.6 lbs and is less than 21 mm at its thickest point. The elegant
ThinkPad® T431s is everything an enterprise-class ultrabook should be. It has a strong and durable
carbon fiber top cover with magnesium bottom shell for robust strength and durability without adding
any additional weight. Intel vPro is also available for enterprise security and Intel HD graphics for

5 Country Specific
6 Mobile Hotspot is not available when connected via WiMax.
BACKLIT ACCUTYPE KEYBOARD
Individual rounded keys for
comfortable and accurate typing,
even in the dark.
Lenovo® recommends Windows 8 Pro.
ACCESSORIES FOR THINKPAD® T431s ULTRABOOK
SERVICES OFFERINGS
RECOMMENDED SERVICES
3YR ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE PROTECTION
PART NUMBER: 5PS0A23051
ThinkPad Ultralight Backpack (0B47306) and Topload (0B47307)
• �It is time to get a case that is as slim and trendy as your system.
The Ultralight cases provide maximum protection at minimum
weight.
ThinkPad Noise Cancelling Earbuds (0B47313)
• �With over 92% ANC, you can be sure that you can cut back on
outside noise in or out of the office.
Lenovo offers a comprehensive portfolio of award-winning services to support and protect your ThinkPad investment.  Succeed with substance,
and let Lenovo’s Service support you all the way.
Priority Technical Support – Our priority is your priority. 24x7 priority call routing to advanced-level technicians, electronic incident tracking,
and escalation management services.
Warranty Upgrades - Onsite and Next Business Day
Maximizes PC uptime and productivity by providing convenient, fast repair service at your place of business.
Warranty Extensions (1 to 4 Years Total Duration)
This fixed-term, fixed-cost service helps accurately budget for PC expenses, protect your valuable investment, and potentially lower the cost of
ownership over time.
Accidental Damage Protection – Avoid the hassles of unexpected repair costs. Provides coverage for non-warranted damage incurred under
normal operating conditions, such as minor spills, drops, or damage to the integrated screen.
Keep Your Drive – Retain your drive if it should happen to fail, giving you the peace of mind to know that your valuable data is secure.
Asset Tagging – Systems come equipped with a professional, flexible asset tag based on your exact specifications. PCs are easily identifiable and
trackable right out of the box.
ThinkPad Series 3 Docking with USB 3.0: Mini Dock (433715U);
Mini Dock Plus (433815U); and Port Replicator (433615W)
•  �Enjoy the your lightweight system on the go knowing that you will
be one click away from productivity in the office.
ThinkPad USB 3.0 Secure HDD: 500GB (0A65619); 750GB
(0A65616); 1TB (0A65621)
• Your work is important, do more than back it up - keep it secure.
Mini Dock
433715U
Lenovo® recommends Windows 8 Pro.
SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING SYSTEM PROCESSOR DISPLAY
Windows 7 Professional 64 bit
Windows 7 Professional 32 bit
Windows 7 Ultimate 64 bit
Windows 8
Windows 8 Pro
Intel® Core™ i7-3687U (Up to 3.30GHz, 4MB L3,
1600MHz FSB)
Intel® Core™ i5-3437U (Up to 2.90GHz, 3MB L3,
1600MHz FSB)
Intel® Core™ i5-3337U (Up to 2.70GHz, 3MB L3,
1600MHz FSB)
14” HD+ (1600 x 900) (250 NITS)
GRAPHICS WEBCAM MEMORY
Intel® HD Graphics 720p HD face-tracking technology, low light sensitive 4GB  Base – Soldered to the board
6GB (4GB Base / 2GB DIMM
8GB (4GB Base / 4GB DIMM)
12GB (4GB Base / 8GB DIMM)
BATTERY / BATTERY LIFE DIMENSIONS (W X D X H) WEIGHT
3-cell 47Whr